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Event 55  Girls 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Podhayny, Ashleigh M 2:16.94  2:13.311
31.2540.3534.8230.52

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Cornelio, Kat R 2:18.47  2:17.362
32.0539.8336.2030.39

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 13Stearns, Kaitlin V 2:22.66  2:28.763
31.4444.7935.6830.75

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Buchser, Katie E 2:23.76  2:11.064
32.5943.7136.2531.21

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Dorneo, Allison 2:24.22  2:19.085
32.7944.3735.5731.49

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Miller-Radest, Kara 2:24.43  2:20.246
31.9743.8338.4530.18

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Mathus, Jamie A 2:25.04  2:29.787
32.8544.0436.8131.34

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Solin, Julia 2:28.53  2:22.268
34.0232.71

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Sollitto, Jackie M 2:30.24  2:32.169
34.1142.4639.5434.13

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Frantz, Blair E 2:30.45  2:26.9410
33.8247.0535.7633.82

Jersey Gators-NJ 13Judge, Stephanie L 2:32.15  2:38.2211
32.9747.7339.0532.40

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Housel, Julia A 2:32.25  2:33.8612
33.5148.6136.0534.08

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Yeager, Michelle A 2:34.13  2:38.4813
34.7047.5136.2335.69

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Endersby, Grace K 2:35.08  2:32.6614
36.1943.0340.3035.56

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Frezza, Lucy R 2:35.29  2:30.6915
34.2949.2838.6833.04

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 14Santos, Iris 2:37.40  2:40.4616
35.0847.4940.5734.26

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 16Housel, Cara A 2:38.24  2:36.3817
34.8552.1336.2235.04

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 16Panza, Valerie J 2:40.25  2:31.2518
36.9346.5041.5335.29

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Coughlin, Rebecca M 2:40.53  2:39.0019
35.3050.4240.7134.10

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 14Bronfeld, Rebecca M 2:41.84  2:39.9420
35.7346.2742.4037.44

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Cusmano, Christina L 2:44.22  2:55.1721
36.8950.5939.9236.82

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Maykish, Adeliine E DQ  2:34.61---
34.7649.3739.7234.38

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 17Bibb, Devon L NS  NT---
Event 56  Boys 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Shanley, Jeffrey P 2:06.592:08.331

28.2339.3931.5027.47
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Miller-Radest, Brendan 2:09.202:09.612

29.5837.7134.1527.76
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(Event 56  Boys 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Shi, Jeffrey L 2:09.332:08.673
29.7639.7831.3028.49

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Allen, Dorian J 2:11.532:08.754
29.1740.5434.0827.74

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Xie, Jamie 2:13.752:09.365
30.9439.5334.8228.46

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Aion, Travis A 2:14.292:10.526
32.3238.8535.0028.12

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Maquet, Sam C 2:15.432:15.557
30.9041.1434.8528.54

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Vasilyev, Ilya K 2:18.562:11.048
30.7945.2135.0627.50

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Volpe, Brian R 2:20.052:14.119
32.4441.2136.9329.47

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Burton, David A 2:20.292:12.6410
33.0144.0934.4528.74

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Arora, Arjun R 2:21.162:15.0211
32.2144.5336.1028.32

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Slattery, Ryan T 2:22.432:24.4312
31.2541.1736.4233.59

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Kwon, Jeremy S 2:22.632:17.0913
31.6044.9137.0029.12

Waverunners-NJ 14Einsidler, Teddy A 2:24.542:31.07*14
32.1542.3437.7932.26

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17O'Toole, Liam D 2:24.542:25.96*14
31.2246.6038.3428.38

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Canavan, Andrew T 2:26.322:30.2416
33.3740.8937.5834.48

Unattached Jersey Gators-NJ 15Murtishaw, William M 2:27.862:25.7617
33.1644.9136.3333.46

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Palpallatoc, Joshua 2:32.242:39.1318
35.4845.3440.5630.86

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Westcott, Evan A 2:32.612:24.7919
35.7146.5537.6332.72

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Diaz, Ryan A 2:36.892:32.6720
37.1445.9641.0832.71

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13Dillane, Michael J 2:36.992:37.1121
33.4746.9042.2034.42

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13Housel, Jon J 2:46.942:47.0622
36.4051.4442.1636.94

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Pilkington, Garrett R 2:47.572:45.6623
34.8849.7043.4839.51

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Balasny, Kyle P 2:48.142:50.3724
35.4749.3545.5937.73

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Gritz, Max A 2:53.162:54.1425
37.7852.5442.9139.93

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 13Pichardo, Miguel A DQ2:36.58---
39.0947.5041.8831.68

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Basov, Victor A DQ2:25.46---
34.1144.4738.3231.48

Skyy Unattached-NJ 13Heath, Ryan A DQ3:30.21---
1:33.8048.9039.64
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(Event 56  Boys 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ 13Bachar, Tomer NS1:53.11---
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 18Swift, Ryan A NS2:07.22---

Event 57  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Fazio, Casey M 2:08.02  2:02.041
32.8133.2231.9030.09

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Spinelli, Jasmine 2:15.70  2:10.842
35.1835.1333.8131.58

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Dorneo, Allison 2:18.10  2:15.523
35.5835.8734.3832.27

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Horton, Bridget R 2:18.67  2:21.004
34.5835.8535.2133.03

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Smith, Morgan L 2:19.86  2:22.815
35.7936.1634.8033.11

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 15Stearns, Lindsay D 2:20.48  2:17.916
35.8536.2435.7132.68

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Housel, Julia A 2:20.55  2:17.557
36.7336.8534.3732.60

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Coleman, Maggie A 2:22.23  2:21.718
36.5136.8635.5133.35

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Czochanski, Kelly F 2:22.41  2:16.379
1:12.8535.5634.00

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Frantz, Blair E 2:22.46  2:18.4510
36.1236.3935.7134.24

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Picinich, Annmarie 2:22.64  2:17.0911
36.0736.8035.8633.91

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Collins, Alison S 2:23.07  2:30.3012
37.5937.3435.6532.49

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 12Shi, Kelly L 2:23.39  2:21.9513
37.3536.4135.4634.17

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Smith, Tiffany A 2:24.95  2:24.2414
37.9037.6535.7833.62

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 16Housel, Cara A 2:27.27  2:23.9515
38.1138.9936.6233.55

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Yeager, Michelle A 2:29.04  2:35.4516
37.7937.9237.1636.17

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 12Fazio, Catherine A 2:31.22  2:36.9017
38.4338.9637.9835.85

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Barth, Allison M 2:32.47  2:31.3218
1:18.9338.3835.16

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Narduzzi, Teresa A 2:33.42  2:33.6119
38.3839.6738.9736.40

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Maykish, Adeliine E 2:33.99  2:31.5120
39.1039.4839.1836.23

Unattached-Cyclones-NJ 13Danko, Pam M 2:40.57  2:40.6921
41.0141.7640.2437.56

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Vintimilla, Michelle 2:41.69  2:42.2822
39.8641.6741.2738.89

Waverunners-NJ 14Einsidler, Nina A 2:44.84  2:54.0823
41.6443.4442.4037.36

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13McLoughlin, Melissa L 2:55.14  2:49.9224
43.9645.3343.9741.88
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(Event 57  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15O'Rourke, Hannah B DQ2:20.39---
38.5337.9336.7234.79

Skyy Unattached-NJ 17Pikulski, Rachael NSNT---
Event 58  Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Barth, Timothy J 2:01.112:02.151

31.0531.2030.5228.34
Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 16Wang, Fanzhou 2:04.832:05.722

32.5532.5131.1428.63
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Sungurov, Michael 2:08.852:05.983

33.4633.7831.4730.14
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Hennig, Nicholas A 2:14.262:05.214

34.4834.7833.6631.34
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Xu, Tony L 2:14.372:19.365

34.7135.2133.4830.97
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Armitage, Ernie D 2:14.682:21.056

35.1834.9133.7230.87
Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 17Gross, Connor C 2:14.892:18.787

1:09.6833.7131.50
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Kelly, Dennis J 2:15.642:10.858

35.4335.3934.0430.78
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Scrivanich, Jonathan T 2:19.162:31.249

34.9436.2835.2332.71
Unattached Jersey Gators-NJ 15Murtishaw, William M 2:19.712:18.8210

35.3936.1535.3032.87
Waverunners-NJ 13Bachar, Tomer 2:20.922:28.5711

36.2736.2335.2933.13
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Flynn, James S 2:23.522:21.5612

36.4137.2836.6533.18
Waverunners-NJ 11Cho, William 2:26.132:28.6513

35.8337.9337.8334.54
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Figueiredo, Albert J 2:26.562:22.4114

37.1638.3636.9034.14
Waverunners-NJ 14Wisotsky, Seth 2:30.182:25.4815

38.5739.6937.7134.21
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13Housel, Jon J 2:47.302:48.5316

42.2243.5842.5238.98
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 16Oh, Peter 2:50.552:54.9817
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Giuliano, Anthony M 3:04.52  3:00.9918
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Atkinson, TJ J DQ3:22.81---

1:45.4550.5246.17
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 14Vargas, Marvin DQ2:57.91---

44.1945.87

Event 59  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Miller-Radest, Kara 1:01.291:00.001
32.7128.58

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Spinelli, Jasmine 1:03.751:01.312
33.0230.73

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Cornelio, Kat R 1:04.401:02.983
34.5029.90
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(Event 59  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Smith, Morgan L 1:04.611:02.954
33.4531.16

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Buchser, Katie E 1:05.1258.635
34.3730.75

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Podhayny, Ashleigh M 1:05.261:02.516
34.5830.68

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 15Stearns, Lindsay D 1:05.4559.587
34.5830.87

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Coleman, Maggie A 1:06.761:02.888
35.5431.22

Jersey Gators-NJ 13Judge, Stephanie L 1:06.841:07.609
34.7132.13

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Mathus, Jamie A 1:06.971:06.7810
35.7131.26

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Smith, Tiffany A 1:07.741:06.1911
35.8031.94

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Gorman, Katie M 1:07.871:04.3412
35.9631.91

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Frezza, Lucy R 1:08.401:08.1213
36.1032.30

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 13Stearns, Kaitlin V 1:09.181:07.7614
36.7732.41

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Barth, Allison M 1:09.401:08.9915
37.2532.15

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Borrelli, Alexandra 1:11.161:08.5716
38.2032.96

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Narduzzi, Teresa A 1:11.391:11.1917
37.8933.50

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 12Shi, Kelly L 1:11.501:08.4118
37.5034.00

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Coughlin, Rebecca M 1:13.331:13.8519
39.7433.59

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 12Fazio, Catherine A 1:13.611:12.6920
38.7434.87

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 15Ricci, Colby 1:13.73NT21
40.9332.80

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Boos, Lauren M 1:15.271:17.7022
38.8936.38

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 16Panza, Valerie J 1:16.281:09.6723
40.4935.79

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 12Bracho, Tianalee 1:19.081:22.0724
43.0336.05

Unattached Eagle Aquatic Club-N 13Kelly, Riva 1:20.981:15.9925
42.5138.47

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Orellana, Tabatha P 1:21.241:23.5026
45.8635.38

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Esposito, Chloe 1:21.341:26.2927
44.0237.32

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Stevens, Alex C 1:25.031:26.7128
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Vintimilla, Michelle 1:25.331:22.2929
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Schott, Evie R 1:25.47  1:33.9130

45.5139.96
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(Event 59  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Sullivan, Kristina R 1:29.631:31.5631
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 13Coronel, Susy 1:31.681:41.6332

53.0038.68
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Coronel, Adriana 1:34.091:38.3433
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Cava, Chloe J 1:34.42  1:40.3934

50.4443.98
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Shen, Serena 1:35.65  1:54.8535

54.1741.48
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Wood, Anna C 1:37.06  1:49.0236

50.6746.39
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Burgula, Shweta 1:44.85  1:47.5637

57.3747.48
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Bhattacharya, Aditi DQ  1:35.68---
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Fazio, Casey M NS1:01.05---
Jersey Gators-NJ 17Sosnovich, Cassandra M NS1:05.80---
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Heffernan, Mackenzie R NS  59.35---

Event 60  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Miller-Radest, Brendan 57.6156.581
30.3027.31

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 16Wang, Fanzhou 57.6255.742
30.2127.41

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Vasilyev, Ilya K 57.6353.933
30.5027.13

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Shanley, Jeffrey P 58.2157.414
30.2827.93

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Bozzi, Frank N 58.2956.375
31.2127.08

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Allen, Dorian J 58.5356.866
30.6327.90

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Arora, Arjun R 59.2258.187
31.3127.91

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Shi, Jeffrey L 59.2759.138
31.1728.10

Waverunners-NJ 15Bachar, Amit 1:00.1459.439
31.9228.22

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Burton, David A 1:01.0657.5710
32.3928.67

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Sungurov, Michael 1:01.761:00.2211
32.1829.58

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Marte, Nick J 1:01.7759.5312
33.6928.08

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 18Miller, Alex T 1:02.371:02.9413
33.5828.79

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Volpe, Brian R 1:02.821:01.4314
33.6329.19

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17O'Toole, Liam D 1:03.031:01.0315
34.0728.96

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Kelly, Dennis J 1:03.371:01.4816
33.5029.87
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(Event 60  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Barth, Timothy J 1:04.341:04.8317
33.8330.51

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Armitage, Ernie D 1:04.461:06.3318
36.0028.46

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Palpallatoc, Joshua 1:05.941:06.0519
35.0830.86

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 17Abudeye, Brandon 1:05.981:05.5020
35.9130.07

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Cosentino, Dante J 1:07.771:08.7121
36.4331.34

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Basov, Victor A 1:08.351:14.9322
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 13Pichardo, Miguel A 1:09.571:10.1923

38.2931.28
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Slattery, Ryan T 1:10.371:14.7324

36.7233.65
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Lamadrid, Enmanuel 1:10.761:11.3625

38.2632.50
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13Dillane, Michael J 1:12.711:09.5426
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Westcott, Evan A 1:12.90  1:15.0427

40.2632.64
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 16Oh, Peter 1:16.37  1:16.4728
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Pickering, Oliver H 1:19.831:36.6729

42.2237.61
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 11Bautista, Roger O 1:20.011:27.4030

43.2636.75
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Du, Alan Y 1:20.101:37.8531

41.0639.04
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 13Koegel, Joseph 1:20.131:20.9132

44.2835.85
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Sarza, Raymon A 1:21.081:22.7533

45.8135.27
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Balasny, Kyle P 1:23.511:15.3934

46.4737.04
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Narang, Niyant 1:23.732:02.1235

43.4840.25
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Herrighty, Aidan F 1:25.941:32.0936

45.1440.80
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11LU, Brendon G 1:27.691:28.7837
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 14Vargas, Marvin 1:29.781:28.6638

51.0238.76
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Covino, Will A 1:30.211:51.1439

48.8841.33
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Profaca, AJ J 1:38.771:58.2240

55.1543.62
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Hannan, Ted E 1:43.851:55.2841
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Atkinson, TJ J 1:48.03  1:38.6242
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Witte, Chris A 2:10.131:54.8043
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Wilson, Brendan M 2:14.082:12.3344

1:15.6658.42
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 18Swift, Ryan A NS57.40---
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Event 61  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Cornelio, Kat R 57.36  56.381
30.0427.32

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 13Stearns, Kaitlin V 58.20  54.982
30.0028.20

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Picinich, Annmarie 58.82  55.743
30.3428.48

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Coleman, Maggie A 59.81  57.064
30.5529.26

Skyy Unattached-NJ 17Pikulski, Rachael 1:00.14  NT5
31.8328.31

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Buchser, Katie E 1:00.18  55.976
31.5628.62

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 12Shi, Kelly L 1:00.24  59.187
30.8529.39

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Dorneo, Allison 1:00.45  57.728
30.9829.47

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Czochanski, Kelly F 1:00.53  56.919
31.0329.50

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Smith, Tiffany A 1:00.69  58.5510
31.2829.41

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Gorman, Katie M 1:01.20  56.7211
31.9429.26

Jersey Gators-NJ 13Judge, Stephanie L 1:01.74  1:00.1212
31.7829.96

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Collins, Alison S 1:01.77  59.5213
32.2729.50

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 12Fazio, Catherine A 1:01.94  59.6614
31.6630.28

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Solin, Julia 1:02.04  1:00.2515
31.7330.31

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Sollitto, Jackie M 1:02.19  1:01.8116
31.7330.46

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Toohey, Madeline Q 1:02.24  NT17
32.2230.02

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Frantz, Blair E 1:02.55  1:00.04*18
32.3130.24

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Boos, Lauren M 1:02.55  1:01.97*18
31.9430.61

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Housel, Julia A 1:02.62  1:01.1320
32.0230.60

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Endersby, Grace K 1:02.93  1:02.2821
32.5830.35

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 14Santos, Iris 1:02.96  1:03.3222
32.2730.69

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 16Housel, Cara A 1:03.00  1:01.9423
32.6430.36

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Borrelli, Alexandra 1:03.01  58.9924
33.1029.91

Unattached Eagle Aquatic Club-N 13Kelly, Riva 1:03.21  1:03.9925
32.6130.60

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Maykish, Adeliine E 1:03.66  1:03.6726
32.3731.29
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(Event 61  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Barrise, Lienne 1:04.2859.9827
33.9030.38

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Coughlin, Rebecca M 1:04.341:03.1528
33.1731.17

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 15Ricci, Colby 1:04.42NT29
33.7130.71

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Bocekci, Amanda 1:04.621:04.9030
34.6729.95

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Romero, Gabriela 1:04.691:06.5131
34.1230.57

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Yeager, Michelle A 1:04.8759.1332
Unattached-Cyclones-NJ 13Danko, Pam M 1:05.301:04.6433

33.3831.92
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Cusmano, Christina L 1:05.451:05.6334

33.8131.64
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 14Bronfeld, Rebecca M 1:06.421:04.6035

34.6631.76
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Samuels, Charlotte R 1:07.271:05.8936

35.0932.18
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Vintimilla, Michelle 1:09.891:06.0337

36.1933.70
Waverunners-NJ 14Einsidler, Nina A 1:10.661:10.5038

38.0832.58
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Orellana, Tabatha P 1:11.821:10.3739

36.3635.46
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 13Coronel, Susy 1:13.621:19.9040

37.9535.67
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Seo, Misha 1:14.271:21.6141
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13McLoughlin, Melissa L 1:15.48  1:10.8842

39.6935.79
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 13Ciraolo, Megan N 1:15.94  1:20.4643
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Santoro, Janina Z 1:18.261:42.5044

41.1137.15
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Cava, Chloe J 1:18.411:21.4145

41.1337.28
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Bhattacharya, Aditi 1:19.481:31.9546

41.4238.06
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Shen, Serena 1:20.751:32.4447

43.8536.90
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Burgula, Shweta 1:20.981:24.3748

42.6038.38
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Wood, Anna C 1:21.301:25.9049

42.6338.67
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 12Atiencia, Adriana 1:22.871:28.5750

43.7639.11
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Miller, Emma R 1:23.411:32.0051

43.9539.46
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Osorio, Genesis 1:25.371:26.4352

45.0940.28
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 11Drapala, Agata 1:27.571:29.2653
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13McLaughlin, Brianna R 1:37.081:36.3754

53.0943.99
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(Event 61  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 14Rameshkumar, Arthi 1:38.801:38.2855
Jersey Gators-NJ 17Sosnovich, Cassandra M NS55.27---

Event 62  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Sungurov, Michael 52.39  50.411
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Bozzi, Frank N 52.8349.162
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Allen, Dorian J 52.8450.823
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Shanley, Jeffrey P 52.94  52.124

27.1725.77
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 18Miller, Alex T 53.21  50.055
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Arora, Arjun R 53.3851.306

26.9226.46
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Shi, Jeffrey L 53.5752.617

27.4926.08
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Miller-Radest, Brendan 53.7053.708

27.6026.10
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Marte, Nick J 53.8953.369

28.1625.73
Waverunners-NJ 15Bachar, Amit 53.9149.5810
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Vasilyev, Ilya K 54.0652.8811

28.1725.89
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Hennig, Nicholas A 54.4352.3712

28.3726.06
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Aion, Travis A 54.8553.5613

28.7926.06
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Maquet, Sam C 55.0555.0814

28.2426.81
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Figueiredo, Albert J 55.2951.1715
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17O'Toole, Liam D 55.50  52.3416

28.9826.52
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Burton, David A 55.67  52.8217

29.2526.42
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Volpe, Brian R 55.77  54.7718

28.9026.87
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Cosentino, Dante J 56.08  56.2719

29.0427.04
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Park, Michael 56.40  55.5020

29.1527.25
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Lopez, Sebastian B 56.63  55.0421

29.4327.20
Unattached-Cyclones-NJ 16Carillo, RJ A 56.87  57.4222

29.4427.43
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Scrivanich, Jonathan T 57.39  57.6323

30.0227.37
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Xu, Tony L 57.51  56.7624

29.6427.87
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Armitage, Ernie D 57.80  57.1025

29.9327.87
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Kelly, Dennis J 57.84  55.9626

29.7628.08
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(Event 62  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ 13Bachar, Tomer 58.3656.3527
30.5727.79

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Flynn, James S 58.6857.9628
30.5028.18

Waverunners-NJ 14Einsidler, Teddy A 58.881:00.5429
30.3628.52

Jersey Gators-NJ 12Lindros, David C 59.011:00.6830
30.8728.14

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Kwon, Jeremy S 59.1456.9931
31.2827.86

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Canavan, Andrew T 59.7358.7432
30.6029.13

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 16Oh, Peter 59.8558.7433
31.4228.43

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Quintanar, Emilio 1:00.091:03.0634
30.6329.46

Unattached Jersey Gators-NJ 15Murtishaw, William M 1:00.8759.3535
31.6329.24

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Seo, Michael 1:01.331:00.6336
32.1129.22

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Palpallatoc, Joshua 1:01.381:00.8037
31.7429.64

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 13Pichardo, Miguel A 1:01.421:01.8638
32.5028.92

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Park, Jeffrey M 1:01.941:01.9139
32.4429.50

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 13Koegel, Joseph 1:02.3859.0940
33.0429.34

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Slipiec, Adam 1:02.911:18.9941
33.0229.89

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Diaz, Ryan A 1:03.0358.9142
33.5629.47

Waverunners-NJ 14Wisotsky, Seth 1:03.571:00.2543
33.9329.64

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13Dillane, Michael J 1:03.981:02.0644
33.0730.91

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Sarza, Raymon A 1:04.741:05.2245
33.8130.93

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Pilkington, Garrett R 1:04.771:06.4546
33.4931.28

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Savino, Lenny A 1:04.971:11.5447
34.1230.85

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 14McDermott, Patrick T 1:05.341:08.8848
33.9331.41

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Patzelt, Michael 1:05.601:06.3449
34.6830.92

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13Housel, Jon J 1:05.761:07.2550
34.2331.53

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Accordino, Vincent A 1:05.881:10.0251
34.6031.28

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Lamadrid, Enmanuel 1:07.061:11.9852
34.8532.21



BE Smartt - Office Copy HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 9:57 PM  11/27/2011  Page 12
FAST TIMES AT LYNDHURST HIGH - 11/26/2011 to 11/27/2011

www.besmarttinc.com for meet results and more
Results

(Event 62  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 14Vargas, Marvin 1:07.591:16.0553
35.3232.27

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Giuliano, Anthony M 1:08.261:09.4954
36.5031.76

Waverunners-NJ 14Lee, Peter 1:08.301:10.2555
37.5330.77

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Balasny, Kyle P 1:09.071:11.1356
36.4432.63

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Pickering, Oliver H 1:09.591:15.2557
36.6432.95

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Covino, Will A 1:10.121:11.7058
37.0933.03

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Narang, Niyant 1:10.161:30.1259
35.7534.41

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Kneitel, Kenny B 1:10.281:09.4460
37.6832.60

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Du, Alan Y 1:10.701:10.0261
36.9533.75

Unattached Key-NJ 16Key, Eriq D 1:11.161:11.0062
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Gritz, Max A 1:11.681:09.6663

38.1633.52
Skyy Unattached-NJ 13Heath, Ryan A 1:12.411:12.1264

37.1135.30
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Hannan, Ted E 1:15.921:12.9365

39.7736.15
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Vintimilla, Christopher 1:16.401:13.9966
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 13Huamani, Sebastian 1:16.50  1:15.7767

39.9236.58
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 13Drapala, Konrad 1:18.36  1:21.9268

40.8137.55
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Pasquel, Mario S 1:18.64  1:23.0969

40.2338.41
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13Maj, Thomas O 1:22.40  NT70

43.3439.06
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Witte, Chris A 1:29.55  1:28.7571

46.6742.88
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Atkinson, TJ J 1:32.10  1:22.5072
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Wilson, Brendan M 1:48.101:27.7873
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 18Swift, Ryan A NS51.19---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 15Concannon, Timothy G NS  NT---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Rosenberg, Scott A NS1:19.25---

Event 63  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Spinelli, Jasmine 1:13.541:12.851
38.4135.13

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Smith, Morgan L 1:13.731:12.712
38.4935.24

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Fazio, Casey M 1:14.211:15.433
38.4735.74

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Podhayny, Ashleigh M 1:14.221:14.814
38.5735.65
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(Event 63  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Endersby, Grace K 1:15.191:14.605
38.4336.76

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 17Bibb, Devon L 1:15.38NT6
41.0334.35

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Narduzzi, Teresa A 1:18.201:22.007
40.7537.45

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Horton, Bridget R 1:18.431:14.608
Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 15Stearns, Lindsay D 1:18.931:15.859

41.1037.83
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Sollitto, Jackie M 1:21.621:19.5610
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Romero, Gabriela 1:22.45  1:23.7811

43.3639.09
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Bocekci, Amanda 1:25.51  1:26.5712

46.1239.39
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Toohey, Madeline Q 1:26.42  NT13

45.3341.09
Unattached Eagle Aquatic Club-N 13Kelly, Riva 1:26.76  1:29.9914

43.8742.89
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 16Panza, Valerie J 1:27.17  1:20.4815

46.1041.07
Unattached-Cyclones-NJ 13Danko, Pam M 1:28.21  1:25.4516

45.2143.00
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Samuels, Charlotte R 1:28.83  1:27.0117

45.8343.00
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Cava, Chloe J 1:28.92  1:26.8318

46.2242.70
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Barrise, Lienne 1:29.46  1:21.2219

46.5242.94
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Cusmano, Christina L 1:29.88  1:30.2220

46.5643.32
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15O'Rourke, Hannah B 1:30.36  1:29.9721

46.9043.46
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 13Ciraolo, Megan N 1:32.82  1:32.4922
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Stevens, Alex C 1:32.881:42.8923

48.3344.55
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Sullivan, Kristina R 1:33.261:33.4624

49.5243.74
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Schott, Evie R 1:33.271:31.5825

48.6544.62
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 12Warmuz, Kassandra 1:33.94NT26

49.4544.49
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Esposito, Chloe 1:35.731:46.3527

50.5745.16
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Santoro, Janina Z 1:37.801:55.1128

49.5348.27
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Coronel, Adriana 1:40.981:42.9429

52.9748.01
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13McLoughlin, Melissa L 1:41.851:36.8630

55.0346.82
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Wood, Anna C 1:42.701:44.8031

53.5149.19
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(Event 63  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Burgula, Shweta 1:46.381:46.2132
56.3949.99

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Seo, Misha 1:47.271:52.1133
54.1453.13

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Shen, Serena 1:53.531:48.9234
58.6754.86

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Miller, Emma R 1:53.721:59.3335
1:00.3353.39

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Bhattacharya, Aditi 1:54.7115.1936
59.4955.22

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Grullon, Sydney T 2:05.242:00.3037
1:07.6457.60

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13McLaughlin, Brianna R 2:32.282:25.8938
Waverunners-NJ 14Einsidler, Nina A DQ1:25.36---

49.8843.39
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Heffernan, Mackenzie R NS1:10.40---

Event 64  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Aion, Travis A 1:05.72  1:04.441
33.7431.98

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 17Morgan, Lucas M 1:06.17  NT2
34.9831.19

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 17Gross, Connor C 1:06.25  1:02.603
35.1431.11

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 16Wang, Fanzhou 1:07.20  1:07.634
35.1932.01

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Bozzi, Frank N 1:07.23  1:03.535
35.1532.08

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Xie, Jamie 1:10.20  1:06.376
37.0033.20

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Hennig, Nicholas A 1:10.90  1:09.967
38.5632.34

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Lopez, Sebastian B 1:11.29  1:06.128
37.4733.82

Unattached-Cyclones-NJ 16Carillo, RJ A 1:12.76  1:55.219
37.2735.49

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Park, Jeffrey M 1:12.93  1:14.4110
38.2334.70

Waverunners-NJ 11Cho, William 1:13.16  1:10.2111
38.7234.44

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Scrivanich, Jonathan T 1:13.20  1:13.9612
39.4233.78

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 17Abudeye, Brandon 1:13.95  1:14.5113
39.4234.53

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Canavan, Andrew T 1:15.58  1:12.6914
39.8835.70

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Quintanar, Emilio 1:16.29  1:18.4315
38.7237.57

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Lamadrid, Enmanuel 1:17.56  1:19.0516
40.2337.33

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 15Diaz, Ryan A 1:21.66  1:20.2717
43.1538.51
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(Event 64  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11LU, Brendon G 1:22.571:21.8718
42.9139.66

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 15Concannon, Timothy G 1:23.62NT19
43.1740.45

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Savino, Lenny A 1:23.641:23.1120
43.9139.73

Waverunners-NJ 14Lee, Peter 1:25.151:25.9821
44.0441.11

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 13Koegel, Joseph 1:25.381:24.2422
45.1440.24

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Seo, Michael 1:28.311:40.8723
45.8042.51

Unattached Key-NJ 16Key, Eriq D 1:28.861:22.9424
47.0841.78

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Profaca, AJ J 1:29.101:27.0125
47.2741.83

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Patzelt, Michael 1:29.251:33.6926
45.7143.54

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Pickering, Oliver H 1:30.741:34.3727
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Du, Alan Y 1:31.261:35.0428

46.1545.11
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Pilkington, Garrett R 1:33.071:29.9929

48.7844.29
Skyy Unattached-NJ 13Heath, Ryan A 1:33.451:35.6630

48.9244.53
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Gritz, Max A 1:33.491:39.4431

48.2745.22
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 14Giuliano, Anthony M 1:34.381:29.5632
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Narang, Niyant 1:34.43  2:16.0233

50.5143.92
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Covino, Will A 1:34.96  1:31.9734

49.7145.25
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Accordino, Vincent A 1:36.25  1:31.3135

53.5142.74
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Herrighty, Aidan F 1:38.53  1:46.5936

52.2046.33
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Kneitel, Kenny B 1:40.04  1:30.2237

53.5446.50
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Pasquel, Mario S 1:40.47  1:50.9938

51.8048.67
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Vintimilla, Christopher 1:46.85  1:51.0639

56.0150.84
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13Maj, Thomas O 1:49.14  NT40

58.0151.13
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Hannan, Ted E 2:08.62  2:16.0841
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Witte, Chris A 2:11.442:14.2842

1:05.371:06.07
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Wilson, Brendan M 2:13.992:15.3443
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 14McDermott, Patrick T NS1:46.21---
Jersey Gators-NJ 13Pettesch, Michael C NS  1:27.81---
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Event 65  Girls 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 17Borrelli, Alexandra 1:08.48  1:07.781
36.0632.42

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Barth, Allison M 1:09.52  1:13.972
37.4632.06

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 17Bibb, Devon L 1:09.64  NT3
35.8933.75

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Collins, Alison S 1:10.31  1:16.164
38.0932.22

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 16Frezza, Lucy R 1:11.41  1:14.285
39.1632.25

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 15Ricci, Colby 1:13.03  NT6
39.0034.03

Skyy Unattached-NJ 17Pikulski, Rachael 1:14.28  NT7
40.5433.74

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Toohey, Madeline Q 1:14.36  NT8
38.1936.17

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 14Santos, Iris 1:14.38  1:17.069
38.8835.50

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Bocekci, Amanda 1:14.52  1:15.3110
40.8333.69

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 14Bronfeld, Rebecca M 1:15.92  NT11
39.9435.98

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 12Bracho, Tianalee 1:16.26  1:15.0312
40.5635.70

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Romero, Gabriela 1:18.04  1:18.8713
38.8439.20

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 12Warmuz, Kassandra 1:24.71  1:29.2914
43.7540.96

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 13Coronel, Susy 1:24.88  1:38.9915
46.9537.93

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Santoro, Janina Z 1:30.65  1:47.6916
47.2443.41

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 12Atiencia, Adriana 1:35.41  1:33.9217
50.4844.93

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Miller, Emma R 1:39.20  1:49.5618
50.5648.64

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 14Rameshkumar, Arthi 1:43.10  1:52.3319
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Osorio, Genesis 1:44.681:50.9920

56.7747.91
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Grullon, Sydney T 1:45.321:50.9921

54.1151.21
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13McLaughlin, Brianna R 2:04.892:17.1422
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 11Drapala, Agata DQ1:44.03---

54.0053.38
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Seo, Misha DQ1:39.79---

50.7039.62

Event 66  Boys 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 17Morgan, Lucas M 1:00.70NT1
32.1228.58
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(Event 66  Boys 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 18Miller, Alex T 1:02.88NT2
0.011:02.87

Unattached-Cyclones-NJ 16Carillo, RJ A 1:04.851:30.863
33.4431.41

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Figueiredo, Albert J 1:05.32NT4
35.4029.92

Waverunners-NJ 11Cho, William 1:05.891:07.555
34.0931.80

Waverunners-NJ 13Bachar, Tomer 1:05.951:09.656
35.6730.28

Jersey Gators-NJ 12Lindros, David C 1:06.111:09.507
35.4830.63

Waverunners-NJ 14Einsidler, Teddy A 1:08.421:12.158
37.2631.16

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 15Concannon, Timothy G 1:11.89NT9
37.2134.68

Waverunners-NJ 14Wisotsky, Seth 1:13.661:11.2510
40.7432.92

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 12Seo, Michael 1:13.911:19.0811
37.9635.95

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Sarza, Raymon A 1:13.921:17.4712
39.9533.97

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Savino, Lenny A 1:17.411:25.8413
40.9136.50

Unattached Key-NJ 16Key, Eriq D 1:21.261:17.0014
42.3238.94

Waverunners-NJ 14Lee, Peter 1:22.171:22.3615
39.9142.26

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 14McDermott, Patrick T 1:22.931:30.4516
42.9539.98

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 11Bautista, Roger O 1:23.131:23.8417
43.5939.54

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 16Kneitel, Kenny B 1:24.411:27.6618
42.9741.44

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Pasquel, Mario S 1:29.191:38.1819
44.9444.25

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 11Vintimilla, Christopher 1:30.621:30.2720
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ 13Drapala, Konrad 1:34.931:40.7821

49.4945.44
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 13Maj, Thomas O DQNT---

52.5854.50
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Accordino, Vincent A DQ1:21.51---

42.3638.25
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Rosenberg, Scott A NS1:45.12---
Jersey Gators-NJ 13Pettesch, Michael C NS  1:21.80---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 13Slipiec, Adam NS1:46.32---

Event 69  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABerkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 2:18.892:21.021
1) Schott, Evie R 12 2) Cava, Chloe J 12 3) Esposito, Chloe 12 4) Stevens, Alex C 11

29.5833.7938.6236.90
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(Event 69  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BBerkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 2:41.062:37.062
1) Wood, Anna C 12 2) Burgula, Shweta 11 3) Shen, Serena 11 4) Sullivan, Kristina R 11

32.871:26.6741.52

Event 70  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AWaverunners-NJ 1:59.04  1:53.111
1) Bachar, Tomer 13 2) Cho, William 11 3) Bachar, Amit 15 4) Einsidler, Teddy A 14

26.7326.3834.1431.79
    AEagle Aquatic Club-NJ 2:06.252:05.992

1) Sarza, Raymon A 11 2) Lamadrid, Enmanuel 12 3) Palpallatoc, Joshua 12 4) Koegel, Joseph 13
27.2229.9134.6034.52

    BEagle Aquatic Club-NJ 2:13.362:09.993
1) Vargas, Marvin 14 2) Patzelt, Michael 12 3) Pichardo, Miguel A 13 4) Seo, Michael 12

27.7330.6338.8736.13
    ABerkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 2:18.61  2:21.194

1) Hannan, Ted E 12 2) LU, Brendon G 11 3) Pickering, Oliver H 11 4) Profaca, AJ J 11
29.0133.9937.5438.07

    ASkyy Swim Team-NJ 2:26.38NT5
1) Accordino, Vincent A 13 2) Gritz, Max A 13 3) McDermott, Patrick T 14 4) Pilkington, Garrett R 13

30.3936.9142.9836.10
    BBerkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 2:27.882:36.676

1) Narang, Niyant 12 2) Covino, Will A 11 3) Du, Alan Y 11 4) Herrighty, Aidan F 11
1:08.23

Event 71  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Boos, Lauren M 18:44.27  18:37.791
34.08 34.1333.9634.1433.9933.4833.5931.24

34.4334.19 34.12 34.16 34.09 34.44 34.42 34.11
34.1234.34 34.39 34.44 34.50 34.20 34.41 33.91
33.9534.39 34.42 34.35 34.63 34.08 34.48 34.26 32.83

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Picinich, Annmarie 19:10.63  19:25.572
35.28 35.1935.3835.4334.7334.0534.7031.48

35.5735.46 35.26 35.61 35.39 35.49 35.72 35.11
35.1435.60 35.34 35.25 35.44 35.51 35.21 34.87
34.5434.19 34.05 34.50 34.20 34.50 34.29 34.32 33.83

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 12Chau, Jessica W 19:12.12  20:16.683
34.74 34.7334.8334.3934.2334.5634.5831.10

35.3334.48 35.17 35.36 35.30 35.33 35.40 35.58
34.9535.29 35.45 35.70 35.47 35.82 35.27 35.32
35.4134.36 34.54 34.92 35.04 34.85 35.08 35.22 34.32

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Czochanski, Kelly F 19:19.34  18:32.714
35.45 35.8235.3234.5034.6933.2734.1031.48

35.1034.85 35.81 35.92 34.96 35.61 36.09 35.29
35.2535.92 35.45 35.63 34.53 35.73 35.96 34.84
34.4935.06 34.12 35.60 35.12 36.20 35.63 35.92 35.63

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Horton, Bridget R 19:42.95  19:50.525
35.69 35.9035.7235.6135.7935.5935.4732.22

36.5235.64 35.92 35.93 35.75 36.12 36.21 36.35
36.6436.10 36.13 35.99 36.42 36.17 36.18 36.57
35.1436.15 36.64 36.44 36.63 36.39 35.32 35.53 34.08
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(Event 71  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Solin, Julia 19:47.2920:08.446
35.75 36.3536.0835.6435.7935.9435.6432.89

36.5736.73 36.08 36.50 36.22 36.57 36.85 36.63
36.4136.67 37.09 36.61 36.27 36.81 36.11 36.12
34.9736.53 35.52 36.52 36.16 35.47 35.53 34.79 33.48

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 12Baratta, Gabrielle A 19:57.6620:17.247
36.22 36.3236.0835.6235.9335.3734.5231.48

36.7936.24 36.44 36.28 36.27 36.36 36.16 36.36
36.7136.52 36.50 37.03 36.45 36.71 36.81 36.76
35.6936.42 37.09 37.17 37.82 37.29 37.72 36.73 35.80

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Mathus, Jamie A 20:03.2120:15.988
36.44 36.3036.2136.0735.2435.5434.6430.89

36.5236.60 36.75 36.81 36.77 36.92 36.97 36.93
37.5437.29 37.26 36.67 37.24 37.68 36.94 37.44
36.8737.59 37.42 37.46 37.23 36.27 36.35 36.21 34.15

Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club-NJ 13Feigel, Toniann 20:03.5020:00.139
35.80 36.4736.3136.2136.0635.4234.9231.41

36.7936.23 36.65 36.64 36.89 36.58 36.65 36.66
37.4036.65 36.84 36.81 37.24 37.33 37.22 37.11
35.5437.47 37.80 37.44 37.44 37.62 37.25 36.79 33.86

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 12Cirillo, Taylor L 20:17.0619:25.8810
37.06 37.2137.0036.6936.0735.6835.3432.22

37.3637.43 37.39 37.42 37.22 37.35 37.31 37.66
37.1237.55 37.69 37.53 37.66 37.69 36.82 37.26
36.2937.58 37.13 37.38 37.88 37.45 36.88 36.28 34.46

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 11Criqui, Lindsay R 20:27.5519:45.7711
37.77 37.4537.8137.9136.9637.2636.7032.59

38.0337.87 38.18 37.88 37.59 37.78 37.50 36.96
36.8537.15 37.10 38.05 37.20 38.24 36.98 37.83
36.7637.31 37.35 37.47 37.57 37.52 37.03 36.96 33.94

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Samuels, Charlotte R 20:36.6820:41.0812
37.59 37.9137.6937.5537.2537.1536.4733.49

38.1038.25 38.19 37.70 38.01 38.34 37.92 38.10
37.2338.24 38.28 38.08 37.80 37.85 37.28 37.21
37.3037.37 37.42 37.46 37.43 37.60 37.16 36.85 36.41

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 12Horne, Sarah C 20:41.7620:48.5613
37.87 37.4037.8637.7837.2637.2136.0632.65

37.9537.77 38.31 38.08 37.80 37.45 38.10 38.58
37.8138.56 38.87 37.44 37.54 38.02 36.74 39.41
37.0338.98 37.79 38.01 37.92 38.32 37.36 38.04 35.79

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 11Kim, Courtney 20:49.4421:48.9914
37.99 39.0939.0339.0238.7437.9937.4933.17

37.8537.67 37.70 38.23 37.37 37.88 37.72 38.12
38.0838.50 38.52 38.53 37.38 38.78 38.12 38.38
36.7737.82 38.20 38.23 37.85 37.83 38.33 38.11 34.95

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Barrise, Lienne 21:29.3820:49.0115
39.79 38.7639.2238.2138.0536.6535.8932.49

41.1438.76 38.68 38.84 40.03 40.05 39.67 40.28
40.2340.16 40.60 39.20 40.23 40.30 40.58 40.24
37.8538.80 39.93 39.55 38.70 39.56 39.58 38.53 38.83
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(Event 71  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 11Xu, Grace 21:34.4119:50.9916
39.24 39.0038.9938.1538.0937.3637.8133.08

40.0340.55 39.67 39.88 39.53 39.70 39.75 40.41
40.3640.14 40.47 40.54 40.58 38.93 40.18 40.15
38.2840.41 40.16 39.09 40.09 39.18 38.72 39.36 36.53

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 13Bambrick, Alexandra C 21:44.6620:20.7717
40.31 39.4640.3639.5639.5339.1737.7233.05

38.9539.33 40.71 39.77 39.66 40.62 39.22 39.39
40.5939.62 40.99 39.76 40.22 40.26 40.83 39.77
38.6840.10 40.07 40.06 39.53 39.85 39.44 39.19 38.89

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 12Valle, Sofia S 21:52.5019:51.7718
39.95 40.4739.5739.5339.2639.2738.1133.57

40.2840.19 40.56 40.38 40.33 40.12 40.16 40.22
41.1139.95 41.60 39.97 40.29 40.65 40.70 40.18
38.6740.66 40.19 40.08 40.38 39.80 39.24 39.19 37.87

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Esposito, Chloe 22:15.1624:12.3319
41.70 40.3341.6941.6741.4742.8542.5436.18

39.9640.72 40.77 41.28 40.72 41.59 40.88 39.95
41.3039.79 38.33 41.01 41.54 41.18 40.85 39.76
39.8140.01 40.61 40.48 38.96 40.31 40.58 40.21 36.13

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Stevens, Alex C 22:56.8123:56.3420
42.69 42.8241.8541.4241.6840.8540.1435.97

43.6342.75 43.02 41.19 43.23 42.44 43.33 39.88
42.5943.10 42.57 43.13 41.50 42.71 42.21 43.10
40.3341.76 41.91 43.16 41.80 41.47 41.35 37.97 39.26

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Schott, Evie R 22:57.9924:16.7821
42.92 42.4643.1744.2243.3943.7342.3336.85

43.0343.17 42.59 43.18 42.78 42.41 42.64 41.77
39.8541.97 42.40 42.72 42.79 41.89 41.74 41.26
39.8340.62 40.87 40.64 40.92 39.93 40.26 40.47 39.19

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Sullivan, Kristina R 22:58.5023:45.9022
41.97 42.3642.8142.2841.4042.5740.9034.67

43.1841.98 40.51 41.59 42.09 42.52 42.48 42.18
42.0543.15 43.37 43.10 42.65 42.06 42.82 41.72
39.7742.18 42.11 42.59 41.88 42.48 40.42 42.00 38.66

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 17Campbell, Emily M NS19:44.27---
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Zhu, Katie NS23:58.81---
Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Silbert, Jordan F NS  18:00.96---

Event 72  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 14Barth, Timothy J 17:41.3717:40.831
32.21 32.3132.0131.3031.8231.8031.5528.46

32.5732.33 32.42 32.40 32.32 32.49 32.79 32.64
32.5032.68 32.83 32.44 32.32 32.74 32.48 32.50
31.4432.45 32.65 32.52 32.27 32.56 32.55 32.48 30.54

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Maquet, Sam C 18:01.3117:47.172
32.89 33.2833.0432.4332.0932.4931.7129.02

33.0733.74 33.02 33.23 33.11 33.05 32.79 32.82
32.7432.84 33.11 33.28 32.82 32.89 33.08 33.09
32.9932.92 33.02 33.12 33.33 32.62 32.88 32.64 32.16
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(Event 72  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Park, Michael 18:08.1918:03.283
33.08 33.4433.2532.6732.1832.4231.4829.22

33.2933.65 33.57 33.22 33.40 33.35 33.30 33.53
33.2033.16 33.20 33.00 33.38 33.85 33.68 33.21
32.9433.39 33.22 33.10 33.55 32.81 33.23 32.69 31.53

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 15Flynn, James S 18:14.1618:03.864
33.29 33.2933.0432.8232.6532.6932.4329.28

33.6933.56 33.45 34.23 33.57 33.70 33.83 33.56
32.6034.07 33.54 33.55 33.26 33.26 33.70 33.77
33.1933.48 33.51 33.20 33.34 32.56 32.90 33.49 31.66

Unattached-NJ 16Rein, Matthew P 18:14.2118:05.135
32.89 33.2832.8732.6732.8732.5031.7928.35

33.4933.26 33.14 33.44 33.09 33.34 33.59 33.23
33.2833.77 32.96 33.39 33.63 33.47 33.71 33.34
33.6833.58 33.22 33.67 33.74 33.66 33.94 34.14 33.23

Gaac-MA 13Boehme, Doug R 18:18.3418:45.306
33.27 33.6233.2533.2533.0332.6832.2628.46

34.5733.84 33.72 34.10 33.57 33.30 33.26 33.67
33.8433.96 33.13 33.71 33.75 33.54 33.78 33.80
32.6933.60 33.80 33.22 33.69 33.51 33.35 33.12 32.00

Waverunners-NJ 15Bachar, Amit 18:23.8418:22.997
33.77 33.8733.7933.8033.7832.8133.3228.52

33.2634.56 33.54 33.53 34.25 33.09 34.37 33.60
34.3133.45 33.87 33.78 33.40 34.01 34.24 33.97
33.1433.59 33.79 33.93 34.19 33.29 33.47 33.49 30.06

Jersey Gators-NJ 14Lindros, John P 18:23.9219:12.478
33.49 33.2933.1433.6833.4033.2932.7328.66

34.0633.53 33.45 33.52 34.01 33.88 33.19 33.71
33.7233.64 33.65 34.50 34.28 33.58 34.10 33.59
34.1834.00 33.80 33.48 33.50 33.83 33.76 33.74 31.54

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Quintanar, Emilio 19:00.0519:25.449
35.14 35.1034.7934.3934.6034.8333.6631.26

34.8834.33 35.09 35.42 34.90 35.36 34.62 35.08
35.1435.25 34.79 34.91 34.82 35.14 35.00 34.82
34.1134.94 34.93 34.42 34.68 34.67 34.11 34.16 30.71

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Cosentino, Dante J 19:06.5518:33.8310
34.81 34.5734.4834.4334.5434.3434.0229.09

35.7734.75 34.74 35.04 35.01 34.66 35.93 36.01
34.5835.48 35.42 35.60 35.76 35.30 35.11 34.71
34.5635.22 34.59 35.40 35.26 35.10 34.58 34.40 33.29

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Xie, Jamie 19:09.8819:32.0011
35.08 35.6535.3534.4534.4533.6032.8629.35

35.4536.17 36.63 36.30 35.83 35.39 35.36 35.23
35.0035.62 35.49 35.59 36.03 34.55 35.08 34.93
33.0735.33 35.58 35.80 35.27 33.37 35.11 34.65 32.26

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 11Om, Joe L 19:38.4921:47.9912
35.39 35.8635.4833.8535.1935.3333.6229.68

35.1334.78 35.88 35.11 34.84 36.03 36.03 34.99
38.4035.58 35.16 37.66 36.06 36.97 37.74 37.79
35.3935.41 36.95 36.81 37.69 39.65 37.38 34.91 31.75
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(Event 72  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached(CAT-NJ)-NJ 13Hu, Ethan L 19:45.5718:55.4413
36.47 37.2835.3336.4935.4035.1934.3130.93

37.1736.93 36.69 36.19 36.29 36.00 36.62 36.48
35.8736.12 35.67 36.04 36.87 36.62 36.53 35.86
36.0636.12 36.03 36.03 36.49 36.44 36.91 35.75 32.39

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Lopez, Sebastian B 19:46.4718:25.7914
36.52 36.4236.5435.9635.5834.4833.4730.42

37.3436.53 37.13 36.92 36.52 35.02 33.38 36.23
36.1137.25 36.82 37.43 37.03 37.00 37.07 35.89
36.6936.41 34.39 36.55 36.96 34.16 36.42 37.51 34.32

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 12Scerbo, Joseph T 19:48.2619:10.7715
36.42 36.4935.9536.1335.9535.8134.4030.04

36.1136.50 36.96 36.88 36.16 36.36 36.65 36.65
36.3535.91 36.23 36.87 36.54 36.07 36.37 36.64
35.2336.89 35.96 37.11 36.69 36.73 36.42 35.30 33.49

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Kwon, Jeremy S 19:57.3819:44.3316
37.02 37.4436.7836.4336.1035.5434.8029.83

37.2036.58 36.48 36.60 36.02 36.53 36.25 35.99
37.191:14.16 37.44 37.09 36.60 1:14.17 37.09 37.39

36.94 35.31 37.38 37.07 36.71 31.89
Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 12Karofsky, Jackson 19:58.4021:48.9917

36.59 36.8736.1137.0335.9935.7834.4130.51
37.2136.57 35.77 36.47 37.28 36.18 36.52 36.45
36.8437.56 37.68 38.12 36.26 37.41 36.57 37.08
35.8637.09 36.70 36.85 36.33 36.23 35.81 36.16 34.11

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Cho, Alexander J 20:00.6521:19.6818
36.32 36.4235.7536.7136.4136.0535.2231.45

36.8636.73 36.71 36.86 37.01 37.34 37.18 37.05
36.6536.96 36.90 36.82 36.77 36.86 37.08 36.16
35.5137.29 36.56 36.90 36.41 36.33 36.58 36.50 34.30

Cougar Aquatic Team-NJ 12Lehman, Nicholas R 20:04.0019:11.5519
36.05 36.5936.3535.9135.9135.0034.8030.59

37.4436.83 37.01 37.03 37.44 36.84 37.60 37.78
37.4637.47 37.36 38.46 37.79 37.01 36.86 38.29
34.7437.23 37.18 37.65 37.35 37.77 37.08 35.20 29.93

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Xu, Tony L 20:08.0119:32.3420
37.90 37.9237.0936.9135.8435.3734.4731.22

38.0037.57 37.89 37.75 37.57 36.59 37.12 37.02
38.2735.98 36.61 34.79 35.53 36.71 37.07 38.36
36.4037.78 36.58 36.92 37.18 36.90 36.97 36.17 33.56

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Slattery, Ryan T 20:18.1721:51.4421
37.81 37.5938.1637.0638.1537.6035.1730.28

37.8036.69 38.29 37.52 37.73 37.77 36.77 37.63
37.4837.00 37.48 38.53 38.08 36.77 37.40 37.38
36.7136.87 36.74 37.44 36.06 37.00 36.86 35.10 33.25

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 12Shin, Kevin 20:33.5019:45.6922
37.31 38.0036.8537.2937.2736.8934.8730.51

37.4438.05 37.94 37.72 37.82 37.56 37.96 37.79
38.3138.03 37.93 36.72 38.41 37.28 37.75 37.88
37.0437.91 38.56 38.35 37.73 38.24 37.71 37.92 36.46
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(Event 72  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 13Basov, Victor A 20:39.5021:19.4423
37.68 38.0137.0437.1237.0136.9934.9131.14

37.6738.12 38.17 37.73 37.72 37.47 38.18 37.49
37.8537.09 38.84 38.04 37.91 38.04 38.20 37.55
38.7538.31 37.75 39.28 39.17 38.31 37.27 39.31 35.38

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 15Marte, Nick J 20:54.1019:21.2524
34.01 35.3733.2932.8632.6033.4131.8829.80

40.0333.90 36.81 33.86 42.98 42.79 36.53 40.84
41.1430.54 47.16 46.43 43.33 40.89 41.53 42.73
36.3242.77 41.47 39.23 42.37 37.47 38.04 40.31 31.41

Ridgewood YMCA Breakers Swim 14Park, Jeffrey M 20:57.0020:13.9325
37.81 37.1637.5436.8036.7237.2235.7933.23

38.1937.19 38.03 38.00 37.91 38.01 37.93 38.19
39.1838.92 38.64 38.36 38.70 39.21 38.74 38.46
38.6439.53 38.47 38.39 39.13 39.15 39.63 39.29 38.84

Gaac-MA 10Boehme, Robert J 22:55.1722:00.0026
42.37 42.0241.4841.7041.3341.0439.5435.55

41.1742.04 42.82 41.72 41.43 43.49 41.34 42.30
42.3340.16 42.73 43.01 43.90 42.75 42.72 44.17
40.6443.23 41.78 41.87 43.18 42.12 40.91 40.66 37.67

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Herrighty, Aidan F 23:06.5524:11.2027
42.23 41.7041.6642.6641.6340.9941.6136.80

42.5441.95 42.70 42.66 42.74 42.87 42.75 43.67
42.5343.41 43.35 41.79 43.08 42.19 42.63 43.37
41.4342.09 42.63 41.17 41.06 43.38 41.85 41.52 37.91

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11LU, Brendon G 23:26.6723:58.9128
43.48 43.7943.5142.7343.3842.6042.4236.42

43.9543.82 44.81 43.92 43.26 43.88 44.21 43.83
41.4644.41 43.57 44.13 42.67 44.58 43.09 43.44
39.6242.25 41.99 43.30 41.00 44.35 40.46 40.25 36.09

Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 11Profaca, AJ J 24:08.8623:50.1329
45.69 43.5443.1244.5844.0844.0542.8337.45

43.6743.28 44.56 44.90 42.84 44.45 44.84 43.88
44.6644.80 46.22 45.80 45.00 44.20 43.70 43.80
42.1444.47 44.05 45.24 44.90 45.24 43.68 43.14 40.06

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 17Morgan, Lucas M NS18:00.00---
Berkeley Aquatic Club-NJ 12Stevens, Bill S NS23:44.02---

Event 73  Girls 12 & Under 400 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 12Litvinsky, Sarah c 5:01.68  5:14.471
34.08 32.3443.9146.1636.8836.2938.4533.57

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 11Beyer, Lauren E 6:40.61  7:01.112
1:26.0354.9257.5649.5049.7058.1244.78

Event 74  Boys 12 & Under 400 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ 12Katsev, Yuri 5:23.62  5:44.241
37.67 35.6146.9447.0338.6437.5543.7236.46

Waverunners-NJ  9Cho, Eddy 5:30.50  5:40.692
38.36 37.0048.4649.1342.3842.7738.5533.85

Waverunners-NJ 12Renaud, Ean W 5:33.68  5:43.793
39.17 37.4946.4445.6243.0043.3543.6834.93
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Event 75  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ 10Lee, Jin Young 33.31  35.481
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Benanti, Karenna E 34.6537.022
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Alvarez, Bianca V 34.7535.683
Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club-NJ  9Kidchob, Alexis 34.87  NT4
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Nunziato, Marina N 34.9735.205
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Benanti, Victoria G 35.2636.706
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Dolce, Jenna R 35.28  36.797
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Pilkington, Mary C 35.3035.428
Waverunners-NJ  9Woo, Dayoun 35.6335.289
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  9Soto-Hernandez, Vanessa 36.20  37.3610
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Fisher, Olivia R 36.5736.3811
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Howlett, Emily B 36.7239.8712
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Teel, Laurel S 37.23  38.4013
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Rolfes, Victoria A 37.2439.1414
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Wilson, Grace M 37.3342.4015
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Ramos, Priscilla 37.85  38.7116
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Emr, Addison B 38.3249.6417
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Rivas, Stepahanie K 38.4245.9918
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Burton, Sarah E 38.92  38.7819
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10King, Iza M 39.2645.9920
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Sankar, Swathi 39.3145.1821
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Vasquez, Emily 39.54  48.9922
Jersey Gators-NJ 10Prata, Sofia M 39.8041.5123
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Sapiga, Francesca 39.8141.7924
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Brzezinski, Julia T 40.36  45.4025
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Litvinsky, Rebecca 40.5142.5026
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Perry, Jacqueline N 41.2443.9827
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Cecere, Dominica S 41.30  41.2228
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Cordasco, Chloe 41.4139.5929
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Echo, Julia M 41.5643.1730
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Macanga, Erin M 41.71  41.2531
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Morocho, Erika J 41.8143.7132
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Matos, Jaylin 41.8744.9933
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Schwartz, Jodi D 41.98  47.7734
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Torres, Alexa 42.3155.8535
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Fischer, Sarah G 43.5549.9936
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Acta, Kiara 44.23  57.4037
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Limbacher, Ashlee D 45.0143.7838
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Stawecki, Mia 45.3051.0739
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Hernandez, Maya 45.86  46.0640
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Darquea, Kristina 46.5353.2341
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  9Daniel, Madelyn 47.4651.2342
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Gesell, Julia R 47.57  44.2643
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Yunaev, Sophia T 48.1249.4544
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Kenny, Maggie J 48.7049.3045
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Smith, Michaela J 49.94  52.3546
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Vertleyb, Julia 50.1650.1247
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  7Diaz, Dahlia 1:20.641:00.9948
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Event 76  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Balasny, Alec 32.23  36.311
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Prior, Matthew C 32.6033.782
Waverunners-NJ  9Cho, Andy 32.7235.943
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Cutro, Thomas J 35.05  37.224
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Orbe, Gabriel A 35.4141.225
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Limbacher, Richard B 35.6939.466
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  9Santillan, Brandon 36.05  38.437
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Sheehan, William J 36.1437.788
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Rumipulla, John S 37.0538.569
Waverunners-NJ  9Park, Michael 37.09  37.8910
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Endersby, Benjamin A 37.4043.0411
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Shinkorenko, David 37.9648.1112
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Shinkorenko, Daniel 37.97  46.9013
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9McLaughlin, Andrew S 41.4543.8414
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Meija, Michael P 44.7059.9915
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Sattaur, Tyler N 44.78  49.9116
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Nalbandian, Nicholas 48.8659.3117
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Anastacio, Nicholas a 53.351:09.4018
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Haemmerle, Thomas D 54.71  1:06.3019
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  6Limbacher, Luke DQ1:14.99---

Event 77  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Bulger, Gabriella B 16.8520.721
Waverunners-NJ  7Cho, Irene 17.23  18.022
Waverunners-NJ  7Park, Jessica 19.0419.173
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  7Luna, Bryana P 19.0718.924
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  7Cordasco, Nicole 20.22  18.995
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  7Daniel, Kimberly 21.0020.636
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Skinner, Cassandra 21.0230.217
Waverunners-NJ  6Kim, Irene S 21.24  23.598
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  7Munoz, Macarena 22.2231.999
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Boyadjian, Talar E 22.2520.9710
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Bowers, Grace V 22.37  35.0911
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Palpallatoc, Samantha 22.4124.5112
Waverunners-NJ  6Han, Sarah S 23.4123.4713
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  6Laynez, Alejandra S 23.62  30.9914
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  6Valente, Bianca 23.8032.1015
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Katiraei, Amanda 24.3424.0716
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  6Bowers, Sarah N 26.14  40.9917
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Strama, Diana I 26.6546.4418
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Rivera, Natalie E 27.0531.9919
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Rivera, Ariel A 36.70  40.5020
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  7Diaz, Dahlia 37.0439.9921

Event 78  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  8Warmuz, Annthony 17.9516.221
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Beyer, Dean C 19.11  20.442
Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club-NJ  7Kidchob, Andrew 20.06NT3
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(Event 78  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Yunaev, Adam S 20.1330.344
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  8Krupp, Phillip E 20.3620.995
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Sattaur, Tyler N 20.58  24.506
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  8Mollet, Alexis 20.6423.007
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  6Gobel, Jack A 21.1635.998
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  8Palescandolo, Luca M 21.62  25.999
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8DiMascio, Brian T 23.0545.3310
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Rameshkumar, Abhishek 24.7043.4411
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Christianson, Jake R 26.42  26.2312
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  7Grullon, James 29.7036.9913
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Scozzafara, John P 32.0557.6614
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  6Koegel, Patrick M 33.76  39.9915
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  6Christianson, Colin H 35.5635.2016
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Scozzafara, Joseph M 42.3158.5517
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Scozzafara, Frank M 52.23  56.5518

Event 79  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ 10Lee, Jin Young 1:13.711:18.831
38.6535.06

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Saliba, Victoria A 1:15.031:20.822
40.0934.94

Jersey Gators-NJ  9Nunziato, Marina N 1:16.791:19.833
41.0535.74

Waverunners-NJ  9Woo, Dayoun 1:18.271:17.584
40.6137.66

Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club-NJ  9Kidchob, Alexis 1:18.39NT5
41.2637.13

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Benanti, Victoria G 1:18.561:22.516
41.0937.47

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  9Soto-Hernandez, Vanessa 1:20.541:21.957
42.1338.41

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Pilkington, Mary C 1:21.881:30.758
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Alvarez, Bianca V 1:22.091:32.009

41.0941.00
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Ramos, Priscilla 1:23.591:34.0510

44.4439.15
Waverunners-NJ  8Park, Anna 1:23.821:24.2211

45.1338.69
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Soder, Victoria A 1:25.031:35.9112

45.7939.24
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Sankar, Swathi 1:25.141:36.1113

45.1440.00
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Burton, Sarah E 1:28.691:33.5814

48.6040.09
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Wilson, Grace M 1:28.991:55.4615

48.8640.13
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10King, Iza M 1:30.761:50.9916

47.7243.04
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Emr, Addison B 1:32.261:59.3017

49.3442.92
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(Event 79  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Perry, Jacqueline N 1:32.501:30.9918
49.4743.03

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Macanga, Erin M 1:33.141:22.9919
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Morocho, Erika J 1:33.971:48.5820

49.4744.50
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Matos, Jaylin 1:34.681:40.5021

50.3844.30
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Litvinsky, Rebecca 1:35.641:34.1122

51.7443.90
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Cecere, Dominica S 1:36.141:22.9923
Jersey Gators-NJ 10D'Amico, Zoe D 1:37.51  1:44.1724

52.1445.37
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Hernandez, Maya 1:41.15  1:45.9925

52.1848.97
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Torres, Alexa 1:41.50  2:03.6026

56.3245.18
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Fischer, Sarah G 1:42.41  1:58.3027
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Limbacher, Ashlee D 1:42.491:50.9028
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Stawecki, Mia 1:44.681:58.0729

57.5047.18
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Kenny, Maggie J 1:44.741:50.9930
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Gesell, Julia R 1:45.13  1:35.6631

55.6249.51
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Acta, Kiara 1:46.78  2:01.2032

57.9248.86
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Vertleyb, Julia 1:51.28  1:56.2033
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Smith, Michaela J 1:54.831:50.9934

1:00.5054.33
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  9Daniel, Madelyn 1:55.141:57.0935
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Yunaev, Sophia T 1:59.121:51.3036
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Teel, Laurel S DQ  1:30.66---
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Cordasco, Chloe DQ1:22.99---

Event 80  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ  9Cho, Andy 1:12.251:19.351
38.0634.19

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Balasny, Alec 1:14.171:30.312
38.0836.09

Jersey Gators-NJ  9Cutro, Thomas J 1:20.251:31.993
43.3536.90

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Rumipulla, John S 1:21.911:23.434
42.9139.00

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  9Santillan, Brandon 1:22.021:20.255
42.6939.33

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Orbe, Gabriel A 1:23.161:34.936
44.1938.97

Waverunners-NJ  9Park, Michael 1:23.761:25.367
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  8Warmuz, Annthony 1:24.47  1:28.628
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Endersby, Benjamin A 1:26.201:22.999

46.2939.91
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(Event 80  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9McLaughlin, Andrew S 1:34.921:40.1910
51.2443.68

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Meija, Michael P 1:49.262:10.9911
Event 81  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 12Litvinsky, Sarah c 2:48.082:49.431

42.6443.9942.2539.20
Waverunners-NJ 10Chung, Ashley 2:58.552:58.992

45.5148.0245.2339.79
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Endersby, Linnea J 3:05.163:12.283

48.6347.8147.4241.30
Jersey Gators-NJ 11Pachkowski, Alexandra N 3:15.123:53.714

47.7750.3650.1046.89
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Narduzzi, Madeline A 3:22.843:15.995

51.1352.4352.3146.97
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Ibarra, Emily H 3:32.513:40.996

53.7055.2053.9449.67
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Krisinski, Alyssa I 3:34.043:53.997

53.8256.1054.0550.07
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 11Mazure, Kylie A 3:35.723:53.11*8

53.2156.3355.7550.43
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Echo, Andrea A 3:35.723:30.99*8

55.9656.3854.9948.39
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 11Valente, Gianna 3:39.083:59.1110

55.2356.6555.1852.02
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Tahbaz, Madison A 3:43.113:51.9911

56.3658.1356.5152.11
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Stoma, Sara E 4:00.61NT12

1:02.221:04.461:01.5352.40
Unattached-Cyclones-NJ 11Hindy, Olivia J 4:10.81NT13

1:04.651:06.961:06.0753.13
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 11Reynoso, Madalyn A 4:18.014:01.0114

1:06.211:08.891:05.5857.33
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 12Darquea, Kimberly V 4:33.564:00.1115

1:11.511:12.251:09.621:00.18
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Seddiki, Maryam DQ3:58.99---

2:01.2358.8948.35

Event 82  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ 12Renaud, Ean W 2:43.332:45.211
42.0443.8341.8335.63

Waverunners-NJ 12Katsev, Yuri 2:56.993:06.992
44.5447.0345.9539.47

Waverunners-NJ 11Han, Jungyun 3:13.213:10.283
50.6950.9449.0442.54

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Dillane, Matt J 3:18.243:40.094
48.9351.7551.2146.35

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Mescia, Perry A 3:19.133:33.995
51.1651.1552.1644.66

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Kaplan, Zachary A 3:20.273:59.996
49.9951.9752.0546.26
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(Event 82  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Spina, Dario A 3:30.07NT7
54.1554.6553.5447.73

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Czerwinski, Eric K 3:37.763:05.998
55.2457.0756.3649.09

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Deo, Aditya A 3:45.563:58.999
58.1758.3256.4452.63

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Mollet, Jean B 3:48.863:13.9910
56.5559.0558.9954.27

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Simson, Tristan J 3:56.183:49.9911
1:00.031:02.631:00.9352.59

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Prior, Matthew C 3:56.364:02.9912
58.761:00.451:00.8256.33

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Palescandolo, Giacomo A 3:56.514:10.9913
56.551:02.011:02.3855.57

Event 83  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ  7Cho, Irene 20.3424.631
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Bulger, Gabriella B 22.4327.352
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Boyadjian, Talar E 22.75  24.363
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Palpallatoc, Samantha 23.4126.514
Waverunners-NJ  7Park, Jessica 23.5322.515
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  7Luna, Bryana P 24.31  24.586
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  7Cordasco, Nicole 24.3920.997
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Skinner, Cassandra 25.2835.508
Waverunners-NJ  6Han, Sarah S 25.73  26.709
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  6Valente, Bianca 26.1131.9010
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  6Laynez, Alejandra S 26.5336.9911
Waverunners-NJ  6Kim, Irene S 26.96  25.7812
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  7Munoz, Macarena 27.6540.9913
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Katiraei, Amanda 28.7339.4514
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Strama, Diana I 28.93  48.7715
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  6Bowers, Sarah N 30.0155.9916
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Rivera, Natalie E 32.8536.9917
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Bowers, Grace V 33.14  47.0718
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Rivera, Ariel A 35.5050.5019
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  7Diaz, Dahlia 45.4145.9920
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  7Daniel, Kimberly DQ  26.15---

Event 84  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  8Warmuz, Annthony 22.0922.151
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Beyer, Dean C 22.1225.412
Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club-NJ  7Kidchob, Andrew 23.45  NT3
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Yunaev, Adam S 24.9428.664
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Sattaur, Tyler N 25.2527.775
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  8Krupp, Phillip E 25.34  21.996
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  8Mollet, Alexis 25.6125.997
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  8Palescandolo, Luca M 27.0830.998
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8DiMascio, Brian T 27.24  49.329
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Rameshkumar, Abhishek 28.7349.3310
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Christianson, Jake R 31.8929.9411
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(Event 84  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  6Gobel, Jack A 33.0045.9912
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  6Christianson, Colin H 35.2842.4513
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  6Koegel, Patrick M 38.39  50.9914
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Scozzafara, John P 40.4455.5515
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Scozzafara, Frank M 42.5454.5516
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  7Grullon, James 43.59  49.9917
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Scozzafara, Joseph M DQ59.90---

Event 85  Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Jersey Gators-NJ 11Hollander, Shayna D 6:13.536:10.141
39.38 39.9139.5939.8438.5637.4436.8831.87

36.50 33.56
Jersey Gators-NJ 11Wilson, Emily M 6:30.296:53.492

41.60 40.9141.8440.8040.6138.9837.7032.98
38.76 36.11

Waverunners-NJ 10Chung, Ashley 6:46.66  6:30.543
42.36 43.7242.5642.0341.2141.1739.4533.93

41.65 38.58
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Endersby, Linnea J 6:53.897:13.604

41.12 42.5643.6342.2743.5142.7940.4235.41
43.00 39.18

Waverunners-NJ 11Lee, Serena 7:05.276:50.385
44.52 44.2644.0244.5244.3842.2839.7035.41

1:26.18
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Saliba, Victoria A 7:06.52  7:11.116

1:30.00 1:25.4844.0443.2141.4233.93
0.02

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Benanti, Karenna E 7:19.567:23.417
45.56 44.9945.6145.5444.2843.7743.4140.97

43.80 41.63
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Benanti, Victoria G 7:35.687:25.318

47.98 46.6647.9246.6446.6647.0345.0939.13
46.00 42.57

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Krisinski, Alyssa I 7:47.81  8:53.999
48.30 49.3347.9449.0548.4948.5045.4439.67

47.15 43.94
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Narduzzi, Madeline A 7:54.918:09.3610

49.97 49.4349.4650.0048.4949.0347.0640.04
48.09 43.34

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Tahbaz, Madison A 7:57.989:21.9911
49.83 50.7949.1150.8248.6348.8847.4941.02

49.13 42.28
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Stoma, Sara E 8:09.13  NT12

51.81 48.9652.0751.8350.9750.4047.4939.73
48.77 47.10

Unattached-Cyclones-NJ 11Hindy, Olivia J 9:15.22NT13
58.6457.5554.6342.39

54.13
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Ibarra, Emily H DQ9:00.55---
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Event 86  Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ  9Cho, Eddy 6:14.76  6:05.241
37.90 38.5538.5138.2438.8638.2337.8933.69

37.41 35.48
Waverunners-NJ 12Katsev, Yuri 6:16.376:20.352

38.49 37.7738.4338.4938.3039.3037.6633.02
37.41 37.50

Waverunners-NJ 12Renaud, Ean W 6:26.766:15.383
40.32 40.0839.8739.1539.6139.1138.9333.64

38.39 37.66
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Kaplan, Zachary A 7:00.10  8:00.994

44.18 43.4143.1844.0142.6541.6442.0235.84
1:23.17

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Czerwinski, Eric K 7:01.038:00.995
43.83 44.2044.2743.5343.2344.4441.6635.63

42.78 37.46
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Dillane, Matt J 7:01.357:12.336

43.82 43.6443.6043.8943.0643.2542.5434.91
42.79 39.85

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Mescia, Perry A 7:36.23  8:21.997
49.28 46.8949.9847.0046.0945.0943.4336.42

50.71 41.34
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Palescandolo, Giacomo A 7:43.338:56.998

47.5747.5748.4348.8648.0939.92
46.01 42.10

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Deo, Aditya A 7:46.408:34.999
50.01 47.5148.1748.3048.1346.4146.0542.37

45.80 43.65
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Spina, Dario A 7:49.37  NT10

49.03 48.3147.5348.8047.8148.9147.3939.38
47.84 44.37

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Limbacher, Richard B 7:50.178:11.1111
49.91 50.1450.6550.0049.6247.4242.8835.11

1:34.44
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Simson, Tristan J 8:03.757:00.9912

50.46 50.2051.3950.7550.4849.0846.5838.91
1:35.90

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Mollet, Jean B 9:02.57  8:51.9913
56.66 56.6357.1957.1657.2155.5255.7949.58

50.96 45.87

Event 87  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ  8Park, Anna 18.6018.881
Waverunners-NJ  7Cho, Irene 20.12  22.362
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Bulger, Gabriella B 20.7925.123
Waverunners-NJ  7Park, Jessica 21.1923.544
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  7Cordasco, Nicole 23.77  21.995
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  7Daniel, Kimberly 26.6824.216
Waverunners-NJ  6Han, Sarah S 26.8427.247
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Boyadjian, Talar E 28.26  31.978
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Palpallatoc, Samantha 31.3039.999
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  7Luna, Bryana P 32.4831.5910



BE Smartt - Office Copy HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 9:57 PM  11/27/2011  Page 32
FAST TIMES AT LYNDHURST HIGH - 11/26/2011 to 11/27/2011

www.besmarttinc.com for meet results and more
Results

(Event 87  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Katiraei, Amanda 33.2339.5511
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Strama, Diana I 34.6350.1112
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  8Rivera, Natalie E 40.83  40.9913
Waverunners-NJ  6Kim, Irene S DQ23.54---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Skinner, Cassandra DQ40.55---
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  6Laynez, Alejandra S DQ  39.99---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  6Valente, Bianca DQ32.07---

Event 88  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  8Krupp, Phillip E 22.5023.991
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Beyer, Dean C 23.66  34.542
Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club-NJ  7Kidchob, Andrew 24.32NT3
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  8Mollet, Alexis 25.6725.994
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  8Palescandolo, Luca M 33.67  30.995
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8DiMascio, Brian T DQ55.44---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Yunaev, Adam S DQ37.88---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  8Rameshkumar, Abhishek DQ  55.55---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  6Christianson, Colin H DQ55.77---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Christianson, Jake R DQ44.56---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  6Limbacher, Luke DQ  42.97---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Scozzafara, Frank M NS59.87---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Scozzafara, Joseph M NS59.76---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  7Scozzafara, John P NS  57.54---

Event 89  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Benanti, Karenna E 38.1740.561
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Saliba, Victoria A 38.3739.562
Waverunners-NJ 10Lee, Jin Young 40.61  39.613
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Nunziato, Marina N 41.6151.654
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Howlett, Emily B 41.6343.025
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  9Soto-Hernandez, Vanessa 41.66  41.806
Waverunners-NJ  8Park, Anna 41.6942.367
Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club-NJ  9Kidchob, Alexis 42.26NT8
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Pilkington, Mary C 43.21  44.119
Waverunners-NJ  9Woo, Dayoun 43.3240.3610
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Rolfes, Victoria A 43.4543.8911
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Fisher, Olivia R 43.66  45.1112
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Ramos, Priscilla 44.7942.9213
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Teel, Laurel S 44.801:10.8814
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Dolce, Jenna R 45.10  42.1915
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Soder, Victoria A 45.3848.0816
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Morocho, Erika J 47.1156.1117
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Alvarez, Bianca V 47.20  47.8718
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Burton, Sarah E 48.0348.5519
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Sapiga, Francesca 48.4252.6320
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Sankar, Swathi 48.47  49.1121
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Rivas, Stepahanie K 48.671:05.9922
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Cordasco, Chloe 49.0850.1923
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Litvinsky, Rebecca 49.65  54.1124
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(Event 89  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Echo, Julia M 49.8246.8325
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Matos, Jaylin 51.4349.9926
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Wilson, Grace M 51.66  1:11.0627
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Perry, Jacqueline N 51.971:02.0528
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Macanga, Erin M 52.3959.8829
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Brzezinski, Julia T 53.30  1:15.3030
Jersey Gators-NJ 10D'Amico, Zoe D 53.6349.6831
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Limbacher, Ashlee D 54.101:08.3032
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Torres, Alexa 54.89  1:13.5033
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Cecere, Dominica S 56.9656.3634
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ 10Hernandez, Maya 57.1455.9935
Jersey Gators-NJ 10Prata, Sofia M 57.25  59.3336
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Gesell, Julia R 1:00.861:05.2237
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Smith, Michaela J 1:08.551:11.2138
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Vertleyb, Julia 1:17.17  1:13.0039
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Yunaev, Sophia T DQ1:13.60---
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Vasquez, Emily DQ1:10.99---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Darquea, Kristina DQ  1:15.07---

Event 90  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waverunners-NJ  9Cho, Andy 38.1438.711
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Prior, Matthew C 39.4242.552
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Balasny, Alec 40.15  42.413
Jersey Gators-NJ  9Cutro, Thomas J 42.7254.764
Eagle Aquatic Club-NJ  9Rumipulla, John S 44.0044.945
Garfield YMCA Sharks-NJ  9Santillan, Brandon 44.69  42.646
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Shinkorenko, David 44.8358.807
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Sheehan, William J 45.1550.958
Waverunners-NJ  9Park, Michael 45.32  52.679
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Endersby, Benjamin A 54.241:02.0610
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Anastacio, Nicholas a 1:11.921:25.9011
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Haemmerle, Thomas D DQ  1:26.60---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ  9Nalbandian, Nicholas DQ1:15.30---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Shinkorenko, Daniel DQ1:05.54---

Event 91  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Endersby, Linnea J 2:46.08  3:05.991
40.6943.2342.8239.34

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Echo, Andrea A 2:54.92  3:12.062
43.4845.7444.6541.05

Jersey Gators-NJ 11Pachkowski, Alexandra N 2:57.60  3:19.083
43.9347.2545.5340.89

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Krisinski, Alyssa I 3:01.45  3:12.994
44.8446.6046.6643.35

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 11Mazure, Kylie A 3:03.24  3:30.115
44.5347.8447.2643.61

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ  9Fisher, Olivia R 3:10.12  3:18.696
43.4349.5049.2647.93

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Narduzzi, Madeline A 3:13.50  3:05.997
46.5850.7349.9546.24
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(Event 91  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Ibarra, Emily H 3:14.753:24.508
48.1453.1750.1143.33

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 11Valente, Gianna 3:16.823:48.119
50.0951.4049.1946.14

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Soder, Victoria A 3:17.653:51.9910
50.7751.5350.1545.20

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Tahbaz, Madison A 3:18.912:53.9911
49.1949.7450.6949.29

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Dolce, Jenna R 3:22.083:33.9712
1:43.3151.4747.30

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Rolfes, Victoria A 3:23.323:29.9913
52.9553.2052.1745.00

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Echo, Julia M 3:28.733:45.9914
51.8654.9253.4248.53

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Seddiki, Maryam 3:29.853:45.9915
58.1649.5454.5047.65

Unattached-Cyclones-NJ 11Hindy, Olivia J 3:35.32NT16
54.94

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 12Darquea, Kimberly V 3:38.723:31.1117
2:49.3249.40

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 11Reynoso, Madalyn A 3:46.143:47.1018
1:00.00

Waverunners-NJ 11Lee, Serena DQ2:55.21---
Skyy Swim Team-NJ 11Beyer, Lauren E DQ3:06.11---

48.1247.9547.6541.86
Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Stoma, Sara E DQNT---

52.0555.2254.0750.42

Event 92  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Czerwinski, Eric K 2:56.263:08.991
44.0646.5845.5140.11

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Kaplan, Zachary A 3:04.023:40.992
46.1147.6848.2242.01

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Dillane, Matt J 3:05.842:45.993
46.4948.7248.0742.56

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 10Sheehan, William J 3:07.783:33.994
48.0749.9946.9442.78

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Shinkorenko, David 3:10.854:00.215
47.5550.8050.6141.89

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Spina, Dario A 3:11.71NT6
47.2549.8750.1244.47

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Mescia, Perry A 3:12.032:41.997
47.3349.6650.2944.75

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Deo, Aditya A 3:14.663:30.998
47.0651.6049.5046.50

Skyy Swim Team-NJ 10Shinkorenko, Daniel 3:15.934:00.119
47.9651.6951.1845.10

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Simson, Tristan J 3:34.773:35.9910
55.6256.3854.9647.81

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 11Palescandolo, Giacomo A DQ3:58.99---
49.2254.3753.4047.06
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(Event 92  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Caldwell Center Cyclones-NJ 12Mollet, Jean B DQ4:00.99---
57.89

Event 95  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    DSkyy Swim Team-NJ 2:42.29NT1
1) Saliba, Victoria A 10 2) Pilkington, Mary C 10 3) Benanti, Karenna E 10 4) Benanti, Victoria G 10

1:17.0926.4119.3539.44
    AEagle Aquatic Club-NJ 3:06.97  2:50.992

1) Matos, Jaylin 9 2) Grullon, Sydney T 9 3) Ramos, Priscilla 10 4) Alvarez, Bianca V 10
36.3043.3957.7549.53

    ASkyy Swim Team-NJ 3:19.70NT3
1) Bulger, Gabriella B 8 2) Litvinsky, Rebecca 10 3) Sankar, Swathi 10 4) Sapiga, Francesca 10

36.19
    BSkyy Swim Team-NJ 3:28.85NT4

1) Acta, Kiara 9 2) Limbacher, Ashlee D 9 3) Emr, Addison B 9 4) Brzezinski, Julia T 10
23.321:11.201:03.7950.54

    CSkyy Swim Team-NJ DQ  NT---
1) Yunaev, Sophia T 9 2) Fischer, Sarah G 9 3) Stawecki, Mia 9 4) Torres, Alexa 9

1:46.131:11.9954.04

Event 96  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASkyy Swim Team-NJ 2:52.12NT1
1) Shinkorenko, David 10 2) Limbacher, Richard B 10 3) Balasny, Alec 10 4) Shinkorenko, Daniel 10

40.0842.2949.5740.18
    BSkyy Swim Team-NJ 4:01.83NT2

1) Nalbandian, Nicholas 9 2) Beyer, Dean C 8 3) Haemmerle, Thomas D 9 4) Anastacio, Nicholas a 9
46.731:20.8755.4958.74

Event 97  Girls 12 & Under 400 Yard Medley Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASkyy Swim Team-NJ 5:51.10  NT1
1) Litvinsky, Sarah c 12 2) Valente, Gianna 11 3) Darquea, Kimberly V 12 4) Beyer, Lauren E 11

41.071:33.1958.282:30.091:46.661:06.7532.30


